
Public Sector 
Federal, State, Local and Education

Capabilities

With a history of industry-changing 
solutions and a well-earned reputation  
for innovation, Vertiv continues to raise 
the bar in the areas of power, cooling, 
access and control, monitoring,  
and manageability. 

Infrastructure and Solutions:

	y AC Power

	y DC Power

	y Energy Storage

	y Industrial Solutions

	y IT Management

	y Secure KVM Switches

	y Management Systems Solutions

	y Thermal Management 

Pre-Fabricated,  
Customizable Solutions

	y Network Closet

	y Micro Data Center

	y Edge Data Center

	y Core Data Center

	y Colocation and Cloud

	y Cable Landing Station 

IT and Edge Infrastructure

	y Edge Solutions

	y Rack

	y Rack PDU

	y Rack UPS

	y Rack Thermal

Services

	y Electrical Reliability Services

	y Project Services

	y Preventive Maintenance

	y Remote Services

	y Equipment Upgrades & Replacements

	y Spare Parts & Parts Management

We offer a broad range of power, thermal 
and infrastructure management offerings 
with a well-established footprint and 
supply-chain network around the world. 
We design, build and service the mission 
critical technologies that support the vital 
applications in data centers, 
communication networks and commercial 
and industrial environments.

Our global service organization is located 
in every world region equipped to handle 
the toughest challenges.
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Corporate Capabilities

Differentiators

	y Nearly three-fourths of Fortune 500 companies rely on Vertiv 
to help ensure continuity with their IT data center inventory, 
power and thermal/cooling and/or space management needs.

	y With 250+ service centers and nearly 3,000 field service 
engineers globally, Vertiv serves nearly 22,000 customer sites 
and remotely monitors 10,000+ businesses.

	y Vertiv has more than 20 years’ experience in infrastructure 
management delivering vendor-agnostic monitoring tools to 
more than 5,000 customers. 

	y Vertiv supports some 5,000 global customers with 100+ 
parts-distribution centers and nearly 3,000 field service 
engineers ready to respond at a moment’s notice.  

Federal Contracts with Vertiv Products

	y CHESS ADMC - 2 

	y CHESS ITES-2H 

	y DHS First Source II 

	y FAA SAVES IT 

	y GSA Schedule 56 

	y GSA Schedule 70 

	y NASA SEWP V 

	y NGEN 

	y Air Force PCCIE

	y NIH NITAAC CIO-CS

	y Others available upon request

Company data

	y 20,000 employees worldwide

	y Privately held, 2017 revenue $3.9 billon

	y Headquartered in the United States in Columbus, OH 

North American Industry  
Classification System (NAICS):

Contact information

State contracts

Vertiv Corporation        
1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus OH 43085 
Remit To: Vertiv Corporation       
PO Box 29186, Columbus OH 43229      
Telephone: (614) 888-0246 
Fax: (614) 841-5869        
federalsales@vertiv.com

Size of Business: Large Business 
Federal ID Number: 31-0715256 
Duns#: 00-4309647 
Sic Code: 3585 Electronics                                                                                                                  
SIC Code: 3679 HVAC and Mfg. 
CAGE Code: 1EDC2    
SAM Registered: Yes   
334419 Other Electronic Component Mfg.

	y PEPPM 

	y PEPPM CA

	y Arkansas MDC 

	y Alabama ALJP 

	y State of AZ 

	y NCPA

	y NY State Boces 

	y NY State OGS 

	y NJ State OIT

	y NCDPI – NC e-Rate

#: 238210 

#: 332439

#: 332999  

#: 333415                                                                 

#: 334111   

#: 334112

#: 334118 

#: 334290 

#: 334416

#: 335311

#: 335313

#: 33599

#: 335999

#: 511210     

#: 541511            

#: 811211

#: 811219


