Public Sector

Federal, State, Local and Education



Capabilities

With a history of industry-changing solutions and a well-earned reputation for innovation, Vertiv continues to raise the bar in the areas of power, cooling, access and control, monitoring, and manageability.

Infrastructure and Solutions:

- AC Power
- DC Power
- Energy Storage
- Industrial Solutions
- IT Management
- Secure KVM Switches
- Management Systems Solutions
- Thermal Management

Pre-Fabricated, Customizable Solutions

- Network Closet
- Micro Data Center
- Edge Data Center
- Core Data Center
- Colocation and Cloud
- Cable Landing Station

IT and Edge Infrastructure

- Edge Solutions
- Rack
- Rack PDU
- Rack UPS
- Rack Thermal

Services

- Electrical Reliability Services
- Project Services
- Preventive Maintenance
- Remote Services
- Equipment Upgrades & Replacements
- Spare Parts & Parts Management

We offer a broad range of power, thermal and infrastructure management offerings with a well-established footprint and supply-chain network around the world. We design, build and service the mission critical technologies that support the vital applications in data centers, communication networks and commercial and industrial environments.

Our global service organization is located in every world region equipped to handle the toughest challenges.





Differentiators

- Nearly three-fourths of Fortune 500 companies rely on Vertiv to help ensure continuity with their IT data center inventory, power and thermal/cooling and/or space management needs.
- With 250+ service centers and nearly 3,000 field service engineers globally, Vertiv serves nearly 22,000 customer sites and remotely monitors 10,000+ businesses.
- Vertiv has more than 20 years' experience in infrastructure management delivering vendor-agnostic monitoring tools to more than 5,000 customers.
- Vertiv supports some 5,000 global customers with 100+ parts-distribution centers and nearly 3,000 field service engineers ready to respond at a moment's notice.

Federal Contracts with Vertiv Products

- CHESS ADMC 2
- CHESS ITES-2H
- DHS First Source II
- FAA SAVES IT
- GSA Schedule 56
- GSA Schedule 70
- NASA SEWP V
- NGEN
- Air Force PCCIE
- NIH NITAAC CIO-CS
- Others available upon request

Company data

- 20,000 employees worldwide
- Privately held, 2017 revenue \$3.9 billon
- · Headquartered in the United States in Columbus, OH

North American Industry Classification System (NAICS):

#:	238210	#: 334112	#: 335313	#: 811211
#:	332439	#: 334118	#: 33599	#: 811219
#:	332999	#: 334290	#: 335999	
#:	333415	#: 334416	#: 511210	
#:	334111	#: 335311	#: 541511	

State contracts

- PEPPM
- PEPPM CA
- Arkansas MDC
- Alabama ALJP
- State of AZ

- NCPA
- NY State Boces
- NY State OGS
- NJ State OIT
- NCDPI NC e-Rate

Contact information

Vertiv Corporation

1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus OH 43085

Remit To: Vertiv Corporation PO Box 29186, Columbus OH 43229

Telephone: (614) 888-0246 **Fax:** (614) 841-5869

federalsales@vertiv.com

Size of Business: Large Business **Federal ID Number:** 31-0715256

Duns#: 00-4309647 **Sic Code**: 3585 Electronics **SIC Code:** 3679 HVAC and Mfg.

CAGE Code: 1EDC2 **SAM Registered:** Yes

334419 Other Electronic Component Mfg.

Vertiv.com | Vertiv Headquarters, 1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus, OH, 43085, USA

© 2020 Vertiv Group Corp. All rights reserved. Vertiv" and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Group Corp. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness here, Vertiv Group Corp. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions. Specifications, rebates and other promotional offers are subject to change at Vertiv's sole discretion upon notice.